










2 Бабинич Пелагея 
Пильтенко Алена 

3 Роу Дарья 
Салтыкова Мария 

4 Разумова Анна 
Горбунова Валерия 

5 Решетникова Софья 
Ширяева Ульяна 

6 Вдовиченко Дарья 
Вылкова Полина 

7 Струлис Алиса 
Васильева Айри 

Главный судья соревнований 
судья вк

Главный секретарь соревнований 
судья вк

2011 
2012 

2011 
2011 
2010 
2010 
2010 
2010 
2011 
2011 
2011 
2012 

4.13.69 

4.12.71 

4.38.63 

4.42.47 

4.45.03 

4.46.40 
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4.12.47 Новгородская ГОАУ ДО Карпов Н.Д., 
СШОР «Олимп» Якунина С.А., 

Якунина А.А., 
Якунин А.А. 

4.15.87 Новгородская ГОАУ ДО Гребнев Я.А., 
СШОР «Олимп» НосковаЯ.В. 

4.31.21 Респ. Карелия МБУ ДО Белорученкова 
СШОРСМР И.Ю. 

4.43.26 Калинградская СШОР ВВС Ермолаев В.А. 

5.08.59 Респ. Карелия МБУ ДО Белорученкова 
СШОРСМР И.Ю. 

Респ. Карелия МБУ ДО Белорученкова 
СШОРСМР и.ю. 

С.И. Антропов 

И.В. Антропова 


